
What’s on When it’s on Who to contact Email Phone 

Art Class 1 Tue 10am Liz Osborne Lizosb1@btinternet.com 01560 480185 

Art Class 2 Wed 10am Liz Bennet Lizb.dunlop@hotmail.co.uk - 

Childrens Art Class Sat 10am – 2pm Michelle Wright rainbowcrow@yahoo.com - 

Community Cinema See Facebook and 
Local Ads 

Sue Scott dunlopcinema@outlook.com - 

Conservatory Café Thu & Fri  
9am – 2pm 

Daniela Young - 07833 462612 

Dunlop & District  
Community Council 

1st Thu of every 
month except Jan 

& Jul 

Andrew Pinkerton andrew.pinkerton@btopenworld.com 07899 798556 

Dunlop Players Tue & Thu 7pm - 
9pm 

Rory Anderson dunlopplayers@outlook.com - 

Holistic Treatments Book here Deborah Pini deborahholistictherapies@gmail.com 07961 096537 

Knitting Group Mon 2pm Christine Wallace 
Ros Pender 

- 
- 

01560 483491 
07733 423183 

Little Feet Ballet Sat 10am – 12pm Jenni Green jennikennangreen@hotmail.co.uk - 

Lodge Dunlop Caledonia 1408 
 (Freemasons) 

4th Thu of month 
7.30pm 

Johnny Gauld 1408@gmail.com - 

Over 50s Table Tennis Fri 1.30pm – 3pm Frank Paterson Frankpatersonmail@gmail.com 07506 951620 

Peace Childcare Weekdays, before 
and after school 

Office: 01563 
549804 

peacechildcare@btconnect.com Hall: 01560 
482133 

Sewing Class Mon 7pm Marsha Burke bigredhen@talktalk.net 01560 484793 

Table Tennis Mon & Wed  
7.30pm – 9.30pm 

Martin Oestmann martin.oestmann@gmail.com - 

Taekwondo Mon & Wed 
4.30pm 

James Reed info@jamesreedtkd.co.uk - 

Yoga & Qigong Wed 9.30am – 
10.30am 

Rona Golsworthy rona@mindheart.co.uk - 

Yoga  
 

Fri 9.30am – 
10.30am 

Candradhi Sara 
Khorasani 

s.khorasani@hotmail.co.uk - 
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